
Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury protection) Business in Mississippi for Year Ended  12/31/2007

Company  Written Paid Earned Incurred
Premiums Losses Premiums Losses

 Share
Market

 Incurred

Ratio
w/o LAE

Containment Ratio
with LAE

Direct Defense

 Expense
* **

Loss Lossand Cost

30Property and Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford 0 30 0100.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
0State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company 55,351 0 16,6310.0% 5,798
0GEICO Indemnity Company 50,341 0 42,7130.0% 26,455
0Government Employees Insurance Company 19,113 0 -21,0080.0% -2,328
0Progressive Gulf Insurance Company 11,634 0 12,3820.0% 3,688
0Mountain Laurel Assurance Company 7,248 0 -3050.0% -737
0GEICO Casualty Company 3,757 0 3,7570.0% 0
0State Farm Fire and Casualty Company 2,789 0 2,7890.0% 1,256
0GEICO General Insurance Company 993 0 -3620.0% 395
0Dairyland Insurance Company 416 0 -1,9320.0% -195
0AMEX Assurance Company 0 0 103,3390.0% 0
0Progressive Max Insurance Company 0 0 12,0780.0% 7,009
0Travelers Home and Marine Insurance Company, The 0 0 4,4000.0% 556
0Liberty Mutual Insurance Company 0 0 00.0% 1,666
0Omni Insurance Company 0 0 -20.0% 0
0Acadia Insurance Company 0 0 -40.0% 0
0Union Insurance Company 0 0 -1830.0% 0
0Superior Insurance Company 0 0 -16,9620.0% 4,645
0Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Company 0 0 -71,9000.0% 8,922
0Safe Auto Insurance Company -1,942 0 -1,9420.0% 0

30 149,700 30 83,489Grand Totals: 278296.7%20 Companies in Report 57,130 468730.0%
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***** Loss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%

Private passenger auto no-fault (personal injury protection) Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies
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* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned
** Loss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned


